2001 - 2002 LEGISLATURE

SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2001 SENATE BILL 55

June 19, 2001 - Offered by Senator ZIEN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
- **1.** Page 54, line 6: delete "\$83,100" and substitute "\$60,300".
- 3 **2.** Page 54, line 14: delete lines 14 to 22.
- **3.** Page 56, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.
- 5 **4.** Page 56, line 13: delete lines 13 to 15.
- **5.** Page 58, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.
- 7 **6.** Page 58, line 14: delete lines 14 to 16.
- **7.** Page 59, line 4: delete lines 4 to 6.
- 9 **8.** Page 516, line 18: delete lines 18 to 24.
- **9.** Page 517, line 1: delete lines 1 to 3.

- 1 **10.** Page 518, line11: delete "and the correctional".
- **11.** Page 518, line 12: delete that line and substitute "<u>is also a state prison.</u>".

3 (END)